
Page 1 of 79/19/2020 Birthday Barrel Bash - Saturday · OPEN

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Myah Manning Frosted La Jolla 15.218 1D $282

2 Stacie Clair Dun It At Starlight 15.470 1D $211

3 Erin Wetzel Catchin Dinero 554 15.482 1D $141

4 Cheyenne Nazzarese Famous Amous 15.513 1D $70

5 Lorie Manning My Indian Rocket 15.621 1D

6 Tara Finley Tango 15.685 1D

1 Lisa Miller Tip One Back 15.758 2D $242

2 Katie Carroll Fast N Easy Memories 15.835 2D $181

3 Candice Jolly Hot Rod 15.847 2D $121

4 Bobbi Jo Roebuck Right Kinda Trouble 15.885 2D $60

5 Stevee McEwen Watch That Eight Ball 15.897 2D

6 Lisa Miller Twicea Shiney Badger 15.918 2D

7 Kelly Peebles Mr Jb 0845 15.942 2D

8 Alexis King LL Payday Frost 15.993 2D

9 Cheyenne Cason Blue Maji Mark 16.003 2D

10 - TIE Candice Jolly Becky 16.010 2D

10 - TIE Cheryl Lynn Mann GSK Ce La Vie 16.010 2D

12 Tara Slager Sauces Easy Money 16.014 2D

13 Carlton Pailey Pearce Nitro N Gin Kaboom 16.030 2D

14 Kacie Cranor Bay 16.054 2D

15 Stevee McEwen Genuine Heartbreaker 16.093 2D

16 Katie Carroll Hootie Miester 16.108 2D

17 Gary Jones Speedy 16.121 2D

18 Maci Mcdonald CaJessAnotherRedCat 16.157 2D

19 Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 16.159 2D

20 Marni Wintermute Dakota 16.174 2D

21 Lorie Manning TK Strut Away 16.179 2D

1 Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 16.423 3D $161

2 Katelyn Turner Cool (N) 16.441 3D $121

3 Jessica Hucknall Cowboy 16.453 3D $81

4 Laura Weeks Laced With FireFrost 16.521 3D $40

5 Lexi Hecker Gambler (N) 16.746 3D

6 Stephanie Bennett Read About Sammy 16.835 3D

7 Lisa Ilg Man He Can Fly 16.999 3D

8 Buddy Hall Wings 17.006 3D

9 Hailey Weeks Fletcher 17.028 3D

10 Ashley Palumbo Loretta 17.122 3D

1 Brittany Smith Bar B FrenchiesMoon 17.225 4D $121

2 Jordan Dieter Whoa Buddy 17.272 4D $91

3 Melinda Nickerson DP Star Blaster 17.282 4D $60

4 John Moseley Brandons Lil Badger 17.288 4D $30

5 Courtney Clair Docs Krystal Image 17.367 4D

6 Lisa Ilg JDH Dashing Bye 17.372 4D

7 Lisa Ilg Way Too Happy 17.405 4D

8 Neil Elliott Drifter 17.441 4D

Total Entries: 72   · Total Paid: $2014   · NO TIMES: 13   · SCRATCHES: 2
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

9 Bobbi Jo Roebuck Fortunes Magic 17.443 4D

10 Cheyenne Pack Roger 17.449 4D

11 Stevee McEwen Bodhi 17.477 4D

12 Susan Watson FruitLoop 17.479 4D

13 Julianne Dunham Illuminators Lynx 17.634 4D

14 Dara Brown Kings Paco Roan 17.860 4D

15 Traci Casey Hard Twist N Go Man 17.989 4D

16 Emily Nuanes Amy Girl Doc 18.119 4D

17 Shannon Hudnell Moons One Chance 18.269 4D

18 Pam Mosher Rescue Running for Cherokee 18.349 4D

19 Jennifer Norris Wills Seven 18.504 4D

20 Jordan Dieter Shuga Dash 21.477 4D

Maci Mcdonald Red Hot Wonder 15.874 NO TIME

Dannika Bennett Amber 18.931 NO TIME

Kayla Burrows Nitro Golden Child 17.274 NO TIME

Kassie Beal HA Smokin Frost 16.494 NO TIME

Kallie Lathero Paris 16.755 NO TIME

Buddy Hall Mowgli 16.479 NO TIME

Aubrey Stark A Jazzed Up Deal 777.000 NO TIME

Bobbi Jo Roebuck My Firewater Discos 15.841 NO TIME

Stacie Clair Dash Straight Speed 777.000 NO TIME

Jennifer Norris Rugged Larks Jack 777.000 NO TIME

Myah Manning Black Javolena 15.924 NO TIME

Leah Dunham Poco Tari Beauty 17.424 NO TIME

Cheyenne Cason Miss Famous Scarlet 15.334 NO TIME

Neil Elliott The Famester 999.000 SCRATCH

Taylor Mcintyre Mis Peptos Gold Chex 999.000 SCRATCH

Total Entries: 72   · Total Paid: $2014   · NO TIMES: 13   · SCRATCHES: 2



3 of 79/19/2020 Birthday Barrel Bash - Saturday · IBRA

PLACE IBRA RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Stacie Clair Dun It At Starlight 15.470 1D $128

2 Lisa Miller Tip One Back 15.758 1D $85

3 Candice Jolly Hot Rod 15.847 1D

4 Lisa Miller Twicea Shiney Badger 15.918 1D

1 Candice Jolly Becky 16.010 2D $110

2 Tara Slager Sauces Easy Money 16.014 2D $73

3 Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 16.423 2D

1 Stephanie Bennett Read About Sammy 16.835 3D $73

2 Lisa Ilg Man He Can Fly 16.999 3D $49

3 Lisa Ilg JDH Dashing Bye 17.372 3D

4 Lisa Ilg Way Too Happy 17.405 3D

5 Neil Elliott Drifter 17.441 3D

1 Jennifer Norris Wills Seven 18.504 4D $92

Dannika Bennett Amber 18.931 NO TIME

Kassie Beal HA Smokin Frost 16.494 NO TIME

Stacie Clair Dash Straight Speed 777.000 NO TIME

Jennifer Norris Rugged Larks Jack 777.000 NO TIME

Neil Elliott The Famester 999.000 SCRATCH

Total Entries: 18     Total Paid: $610



4 of 79/19/2020 Birthday Barrel Bash - Saturday · ADULT

PLACE ADULT RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Tara Slager Sauces Easy Money 16.014 1D $60

2 Dana Yecker MR Kellys Girl 16.423 1D

3 Laura Weeks Laced With FireFrost 16.521 1D

1 Julianne Dunham Illuminators Lynx 17.634 2D $40

Aubrey Stark A Jazzed Up Deal 777.000 NO TIME

Total Entries: 5     Total Paid: $100



5 of 79/19/2020 Birthday Barrel Bash - Saturday · SENIOR

PLACE SENIOR RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Stacie Clair Dun It At Starlight 15.470 1D $66

2 Tammie Steele Dazzles Little Sis 16.159 1D $44

1 Lisa Ilg Man He Can Fly 16.999 2D $40

2 Melinda Nickerson DP Star Blaster 17.282 2D $26

3 Lisa Ilg JDH Dashing Bye 17.372 2D

4 Lisa Ilg Way Too Happy 17.405 2D

1 Susan Watson FruitLoop 17.479 3D $26

2 Dara Brown Kings Paco Roan 17.860 3D $18

3 Pam Mosher Rescue Running for Cherokee 18.349 3D

Buddy Hall Mowgli 16.479 NO TIME

Stacie Clair Dash Straight Speed 777.000 NO TIME

Total Entries: 11     Total Paid: $220
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Carlton Pailey Pearce Nitro N Gin Kaboom 16.030 1D $160

2 Katelyn Turner Cool (N) 16.441 1D

3 Lexi Hecker Gambler (N) 16.746 1D

Danielle Abbatte Woody 777.000 NO TIME

Jessica Hucknall Cowboy 17.024 NO TIME

Danielle Abbatte Charlie 777.000 NO TIME

Leah Dunham Poco Tari Beauty 17.424 NO TIME

Maci Mcdonald Red Hot Wonder 15.874 NO TIME

Total Entries: 8   · Total Paid: $160   · NO TIMES: 5
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Katelyn Turner Gambler (N) 22.588 1D $110

1 Candice Jolly Becky 24.461 2D $66

1 Traci Casey Hard Twist N Go Man 25.809 3D $44

2 Courtney Clair Docs Krystal Image 29.664 3D

3 Pam Mosher Rescue Running for Cherokee 30.511 3D

4 Carlton Pailey Pearce Nitro N Gin Kaboom 34.640 3D

Maci Mcdonald CaJessAnotherRedCat 777.000 NO TIME

Amanda Dease Boons Bold Lineage 777.000 NO TIME

Christina Ambrose Bingo 777.000 NO TIME

Total Entries: 9   · Total Paid: $221   · NO TIMES: 3


